

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 60091789

---

Data  
publicarii 18.08.21

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 335,71 RON - 335,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1. BANDA PERFORATA M6 10m IN PLASTIC - 2 BUC X 12,6050 LEI = 25,21 LEI ; 2. BEC LED 13-100W LR E27 A60 PHILIPS - 6 BUC X 12,6050 LEI = 75,63 LEI ; 3. BATERIE 9V VARTA - 1 BUC X 4,2016 LEI = 4,20 LEI ; 4. SURUB M6x30 CC - 50 BUC X 0,0840 = 4,20 LEI ; 5. PIULITA M6 - 50 BUC X 0,0420 LEI = 2,10 LEI ; 6. CUTIE APARENTA 3P IP40 GW27003 - 3 BUC X 7,5630 LEI = 22,68 LEI ; 7. PRIZA SHUCKO 2P 16A GW20265 - 3 BUC X 10,5042 LEI = 31,51 LEI ; 8. INTRERUPATOR 1P 16A GW20571 - 3 BUC X 5,4621 LEI = 16,38 LEI ; 9. SIG.AUT.1P+N 16A SCHNEIDER - 1 BUC X 17,6470 LEI = 17,64 LEI ; 10. BANDA IZ. 25M NG.ELEMATIC - 2 BUC X 4,2016 LEI = 8,40 LEI ; 11. CONDYCTOR MYF 2,5(100m) - 1 COL. X 117,6470 LEI = 117,64 LEI ; 12.MORSETA CAPAT 10 POLI 10mm - 2 BUC X 5,0420 LEI = 10,08 LEI .

---